Allotissement

Les ttavaux objet du présent Appel d'Of&es sont constitués en trois (03) lots. Un Boumissionnaite peut
être attributaire des trois (03) lots.

5. Coût prévisionnel
Le coût prévisionnel de l'opération à l'issue des études préalables est de vingt-quatre millions (24 000 000)

Francs CFA pour les trois (03) lots soit huit (08) millions par lot.

6. Participation et origine
Le présent appel d'offres est ouvert à toutes les entreprises de droit camerounais ayant une

compétence dans le domaine de l'hydraulique.

7. Financement

[...]

Works subject of this tender shall be three (03) months for each batch.

4. Allotment

The Works of this Open National Invitation to tender consist into tree (03) batches:

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the opération following prior studies stands is twenty four million (24 000 000)
Fiance CFA for the tree (03) batches (01) and cight million (8 000 000) France CFA for each batch.

Participation and origin

Participation in tendering is open on equal terms to légal Cameroonian companies with technical and
financial capabilities to cany out works subject to this tender.

[...]

Budget Head N®

8. Provisional bid bond

Each bidder must include in his/her administrative documents a bid bond issued by a first rank bank
approved by the Ministiy in charge of finance featuring on the list in document 11 of the tender file of an
amount of one hundred and sixty thousand (160 000) FCFA for each batch and valid for thirty days
(30) beyond the initial date of validity of bids.

9. Consultation of Tender File

The Tender File may be consulted during working hours at the secrétariat of Mayor of Ngong Council
as soon as this notice is published.